O O 000 0o

N o o W N e

Namn

Irene Nyquvist
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Felicia Svensson

Titti Olofsson

Helene Gronvall
Katarina Gustafsson
Frida Blixt

Serie 1
204
148
160
171
168
142
110

Serie 2
158
177
162
158
173

95
94

Serie 3
224
171
181
153
128
137
136

Serie 4
162
191
192
175
168
152
128

Serie 5
145
157
130
168
165
142
146

Serie 6
162
190
190
189
164
132
128

Totalt
1055
1034
1015
1014

966
800
742

23
22
26
18
12

24
24
16
27
33
25
17



